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Ref. 10512
Cocoa Truffles 200g
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289 x 46 x 99 3,12 319 1696 3392

Ingredients / Nutritional Information

Vegetal fat of palm kernel, coconut and palm (38%), sugar, low fat cocoa
powder (18%), whey powder (milk), lactose (milk), flavours, emulsifier:
(soya lecithin) and salt. Minimum 18% cocoa. May contain traces of
gluten and other nuts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Energy
Fat

of which saturated

Carbohydrates

of which sugar

Alimentary fibre
Proteins
Salt

per 100g.

577 (kecal) 2399 (K))

Other information

Taric Code: 1806.90.39

40,5 (g)
34,3(g)
44,3 (g)
432 (g)
65()
56(8)
02()

Transport and storage conditions: Keep in cool and dry place and
away from strong smells. 18°C.

Languages of packaging: Spanish/ English / French / Portuguese / Arabic

Shelf Life: 18 months.
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C/ Valencia, 69, 45800 - Quintanar de la Orden (TOLEDO) ESPANA / Tel. 925 180 258 - ibercacao@ibercacao.es - www.ibercacao.es
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